 E-mail : lina@glhcoptical.com
MEMS 1×N PM Optical Switch
Web: www.glhcoptical.com - 1 -
MEMS 1×N PM Optical Switch
1. Application：
MEMS-1XN (N ≤ 8) PM optical switch type single mode optical switch module
is a light path switching function of the device, which has the following purposes:
⚫ Multiple optical monitoring in optical transmission system

7. The device is a precision optical device, shall not be disassembled, so as not to
damage.
Order information HC- MEMS-1×N-PM-A-B-C-D-E-F
N A B C D E
channel
number
Optical fiber
specification
Working
wavelength
Fiber
Diameter
Fiber Length
(including
connector)
connector
1~ 8 1：PM1550
2:  PM1310
X: other
1310: 1310nm
1550: 1550nm
X: other
90:  900um
X: Others
05:0.5m±5cm
10:1.0m±5cm
15:1.5m±5cm
X:Others
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA:FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA:SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others